Oberfrdnkische Berglaufmeisterschaften

in Neustadt bei Coburg am 31. Oktober 2010
Ausrichter: SV Bergdorf Héhn

mannliche Jugend B mJB 45 km

1 Spielberger Johannes LG Bamberg 1994 00:18:56,42

2 Fleischhauer Erik SV Bergdorf-Hohn 1994 00:19:36,75

3 Speyerer Julian LAV Neustadt 1994 00:19:50,80

4 Penner Roman TSV Monchrdéden 1993 00:22:06,27
mannliche Jugend A mJA 4,5 km

1 Wohner Dominik SV Bergdorf-Hohn 1991 00:17:30,58

2 Hubert Kai LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf 1991 00:19:10,05

3 WeilRhaupt Michael LG Bamberg 1991 00:19:25,55

4 Helmreich Robin TSV Schellitz 1992 00:26:34,97
Manner MH 45 km

1 Dreitz Andreas TS Lichtenfels 1988 00:17:06,53

2 Schumann Valentin TS Lichtenfels 1989 00:17:35,61

3 Oppel Christian TS Lichtenfels 1990 00:18:38,25

4 Schwarzkopf Alex TV 1848 Coburg 1985 00:19:42,25

5 Grindel Christian TS Lichtenfels 1990 00:20:15,28

6 Helmreich Mirco TSV Schellitz 1989 00:20:22,39

7 Militzke Martin TV 1848 Coburg 1983 00:20:33,75

8 Heimann Steven TV 1848 Coburg 1990 00:21:36,75
Manner M30 45 km

1 Kraus Benjamin TSV Windeck Burgebrach 1978 00:19:01,06

2 Rudiger Martin VfB Einberg 1978 00:23:21,02

3 Maar Ralf LAV Neustadt 1977 00:29:57,09
Manner M35 45 km

1 Bauerlein Ingo TSV Windeck Burgebrach 1971 00:17:26,72

2 Kuhnlein Heiko SV Steinwiesen 1973 00:18:01,91

3 Kohlmann Sylvester TSV Sonnefeld 1972 00:19:17,70

4 Kalter Markus VB Einberg 1972 00:31:12,45
Manner M40 45km

1 Wild Roland LG Bamberg 1968 00:17:43,56

2 Elsner Frank SV Bergdorf-Héhn 1968 00:17:58,33

3 Fleischhauer Jens SV Bergdorf-Hohn 1966 00:18:55,41

4 Wolfrum Volkmar TV Muinchberg 1967 00:19:22,39

5 Penner Viktor TSV Mdnchroden 1969 00:19:28,86

6 Lieb Matthias SC Kemmern 1967 00:21:31,24

7 Maar Hubert LAV Neustadt 1968 00:21:49,95

8 Bergmann Steffen SV Bergdorf-Hohn 1968 00:22:08,45

9 Bauer Holger TSV Mdnchroden 1966 00:22:33,92

10 Wohnig Erich TV 1848 Coburg 1968 00:23:01,55
Manner M45 45 km

1 Freitag Werner TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1962 00:20:15,83

2 Scheler Martin TSV Sonnefeld 1962 00:22:44,34
Manner M50 45 km

1 KieRling Reinhold ASV Stockenroth 1958 00:21:28,75

2 Kdnig Uwe SV Kronach 1959 00:22:05,25

3 Stumpf Axel TSV Sonnefeld 1956 00:23:04,28
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4 Winkler Dieter

5 Kohles Manfred

6 Kraus Roland
Manner M55

1 Barnickel Dieter

2 Helder Egon

3 Spath Roland

4 Wolf Werner
Manner M60

1 Herbicht Kurt

2 Zimmermann Reinhard

3 Petrov Luben
Manner M65

1 Popig Harald

2 Wolf Berthold
Manner M70
Manner M75

1 Zach Alfred
weibliche Jugend B wJB

1 Tischendorf Luisa
Frauen WH

1 Franz Sophia

2 Hornlein Stefanie
Frauen W30

1 Michaelis Cornelia
Frauen W35

1 Kohlmann Renate

2 Scheler Birgit
Frauen W40

1 Hartl Anke

2 Landgraf Martina
Frauen W45

1 Niggemann Heike
Frauen W65

1 Vogler Sibylle

Gesamteinlauf
1 Dreitz Andreas
2 Bauerlein Ingo
3 Wohner Dominik
4 Schumann Valentin
5 Wild Roland
6 Elsner Frank
7 Kuhnlein Heiko
8 Oppel Christian
9 Fleischhauer Jens
10 Spielberger Johannes
11 Kraus Benjamin
12 Hubert Kai
13 Kohlmann Sylvester
14 Wolfrum Volkmar
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VB Einberg
TSV Sonnefeld
SC Kemmern
45 km

TS Lichtenfels
TV 1848 Coburg
TV 1848 Coburg
LAV Neustadt
45 km

TS Lichtenfels
TSV Sonnefeld
TSV Mdnchroéden
45 km

TV 1848 Coburg
TS Lichtenfels
45 km

45 km

TS Lichtenfels
2,5 km

LAV Naila

45 km

TS Lichtenfels
SV Bergdorf-Héhn
45 km

SV Bergdorf-Héhn
45 km

TSV Sonnefeld
TSV Sonnefeld
45km

TV 1848 Coburg
LG Forchheim
45 km

LG Forchheim
45 km

LG Bamberg

45 km
TS Lichtenfels
TSV Windeck Burgebrach
SV Bergdorf-Hohn
TS Lichtenfels
LG Bamberg
SV Bergdorf-Hohn
SV Steinwiesen
TS Lichtenfels
SV Bergdorf-Hohn
LG Bamberg
TSV Windeck Burgebrach
LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf
TSV Sonnefeld
TV Minchberg
2/3

1960
1960
1957

1955
1951
1954
1951

1949
1946
1949

1942
1942

1934

1994

1990
1986

1978

1971
1974

1966
1970

1963

1944

1988
1971
1991
1989
1968
1968
1973
1990
1966
1994
1978
1991
1972
1967

00:23:27,89
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00:24:12,98
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1 mJA
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2 M35
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15 WeiRhaupt Michael
16 Penner Viktor

17 Fleischhauer Erik
18 Schwarzkopf Alex
19 Speyerer Julian
20 Grundel Christian
21 Freitag Werner
22 Helmreich Mirco
23 Herbicht Kurt

24 Militzke Martin

25 Barnickel Dieter
26 Hartl Anke

27 KieRling Reinhold
28 Lieb Matthias

29 Heimann Steven
30 Maar Hubert

31 Konig Uwe

32 Penner Roman
33 Bergmann Steffen
34 Bauer Holger

35 Scheler Martin

36 Wohnig Erich

37 Stumpf Axel

38 Michaelis Cornelia
39 Rudiger Martin
40 Franz Sophia

41 Helder Egon

42 Winkler Dieter

43 Kohles Manfred
44 Landgraf Martina
45 Kraus Roland

46 Niggemann Heike
47 Spath Roland

48 Kohlmann Renate
49 Wolf Werner

50 Zimmermann Reinhard

51 Scheler Birgit

52 Popig Harald

53 Helmreich Robin
54 Vogler Sibylle

55 Wolf Berthold

56 Zach Alfred

57 Petrov Liben

58 Hornlein Stefanie
59 Maar Ralf

60 Kalter Markus
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LG Bamberg

TSV Monchrdden
SV Bergdorf-Hohn
TV 1848 Coburg
LAV Neustadt

TS Lichtenfels
TSV 1860 Staffelstein
TSV Schelllitz

TS Lichtenfels

TV 1848 Coburg
TS Lichtenfels

TV 1848 Coburg
ASV Stockenroth
SC Kemmern

TV 1848 Coburg
LAV Neustadt

SV Kronach

TSV Mdnchroéden
SV Bergdorf-Héhn
TSV Mdnchroéden
TSV Sonnefeld
TV 1848 Coburg
TSV Sonnefeld
SV Bergdorf-Hohn
ViB Einberg

TS Lichtenfels

TV 1848 Coburg
VB Einberg

TSV Sonnefeld
LG Forchheim

SC Kemmern

LG Forchheim

TV 1848 Coburg
TSV Sonnefeld
LAV Neustadt
TSV Sonnefeld
TSV Sonnefeld
TV 1848 Coburg
TSV Schelilitz

LG Bamberg

TS Lichtenfels

TS Lichtenfels
TSV Monchréden
SV Bergdorf-Hohn
LAV Neustadt

VB Einberg
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1991
1969
1994
1985
1994
1990
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1989
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00:19:25,55
00:19:28,86
00:19:36,75
00:19:42,25
00:19:50,80
00:20:15,28
00:20:15,83
00:20:22,39
00:20:25,83
00:20:33,75
00:20:36,91
00:21:09,77
00:21:28,75
00:21:31,24
00:21:36,75
00:21:49,95
00:22:05,25
00:22:06,27
00:22:08,45
00:22:33,92
00:22:44,34
00:23:01,55
00:23:04,28
00:23:13,44
00:23:21,02
00:23:21,53
00:23:26,50
00:23:27,89
00:23:32,47
00:23:34,83
00:24:12,98
00:24.:24,56
00:24:27,09
00:24:37,28
00:24:50,94
00:25:20,78
00:26:04,70
00:26:30,31
00:26:34,97
00:27:33,12
00:28:13,92
00:28:34,25
00:29:08,42
00:29:54,86
00:29:57,09
00:31:12,45

3 mJA
5 M40
2 mJB
4 MH
3 mJB
5 MH
1 M45
6 MH
1 M60
7 MH
1 M55
1 W40
1 M50
6 M40
8 MH
7 M40
2 M50
4 mJB
8 M40
9 M40
2 M45
10 M40
3 M50
1 W30
2 M30
1 WH
2 M55
4 M50
5 M50
2 W40
6 M50
1 W45
3 M55
1 W35
4 M55
2 M60
2 W35
1 M65
4 mJA
1 W65
2 M65
1 M75
3 M60
2 WH
3 M30
4 M35
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